Controls
H-181
S
en
so
rs
1-800-443-2640www.chromalox.com
CF & BT-RTD

1/8" NPT Brass
Compression Fitting
Specifications and Ordering Information
CF-000-RTD-2-60-1/C 2 Spade Lugs
CF-000-RTD-2-60-2/C 2 OTP Connector
CF-000-RTD-4-60-1/C 4 Straight Spade Lugs
CF-000-RTD-4-60-2/C Compression 4 OTP Connector
Fitting
CF-090-RTD-2-60-1/C 1/8" NPT 2 Spade Lugs
CF-090-RTD-2-60-2/C Brass 2 OTP Connector
CF-090-RTD-4-60-1/C 4 90° Spade Lugs
CF-090-RTD-4-60-2/C 4 OTP Connector
BT-000-RTD-2 1/4-60-1/C 2-1⁄4 Spade Lugs
BT-000-RTD-2 1/4-60-2/C 2-1⁄4 OTP Connector
BT-000-RTD-3 1/2-60-1/C 3-1⁄2 Straight Spade Lugs
BT-000-RTD-3 1/2-60-2/C 3-1⁄2 OTP Connector